
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 

22 
66 
77 
23 
18 
83 
32 
24 
16 
35 
55 
15 

Name 

Jimmy  Tucker 
Logan Bearden 
Keegan Sobilo 
Billy VanMeter 
Chase Burda 
J.P.  Crabtree 
Chris Shannon 
Sam Johnson 
Zach Johnson 
Ryder VanAlst 
Jared Smith 
Avery Demland 

Class 

JEGS CRA  Late Models 

JEGS CRA  Late Models 

JEGS CRA  Late Models 

JEGS CRA  Late Models 

JEGS CRA  Late Models 

JEGS CRA  Late Models 

JEGS CRA  Late Models 

JEGS CRA  Late Models 

JEGS CRA  Late Models 

JEGS CRA  Late Models 

JEGS CRA  Late Models 

JEGS CRA  Late Models 

Best Tm 

12.069 
12.080 
12.100 
12.133 
12.154 
12.203 
12.209 
12.256 
12.287 
12.299 
12.811 
12.828 

Diff 

0.011 
0.031 
0.064 
0.085 
0.134 
0.140 
0.187 
0.218 
0.230 
0.742 
0.759 

Best Speed 

74.571 
74.503 
74.380 
74.178 
74.050 
73.752 
73.716 
73.433 
73.248 
73.177 
70.252 
70.159 

In Lap 

3 
3 
3 
3 
2 
2 
2 
3 
2 
3 
3 
3 

Nat/State Sponsor 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 5/10/2025 6:59:07 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Anderson speedway 

CRA/Jegs Tour 100 

JEGS CRA Late Models 

Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 18:46:38 

Anderson Speedway 0.250 miles 

5/10/2025 17:30 


